&% eurofins

Purchases of own shares from the 18th to the 22th of March 2024

Daily weighted

N 6 ey Identity code of the Issuer Day of l.he Identity r.:ode of the financial Total daily volume (in average purchase Market (MIC
transaction instrument number of shares) ’
price of the shares
EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/18/2024 FR0014000MR3 5,000 56.0271 XPAR
EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/19/2024 FR0014000MR3 5,000 56.2221 XPAR
EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/22/2024 FR0014000MR3 5,000 56.0763 XPAR
TOTAL 15,000 56.1085
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Name of the
Broker
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Identity code of the Broker
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Day/Hour of the
transaction (CET)

18/03/2024 09:04:24
18/03/2024 09:08:45
18/03/2024 09:11:44
18/03/2024 O
18/03/2024 O
18/03/2024 O
18/03/2024 O 2
18/03/2024 09:34:19
18/03/2024 O 5
18/03/2024 O
18/03/2024 O
18/03/2024 O
18/03/2024 10:03:59
18/03/2024 10:14:07
18/03/2024 10:23:

18/03/2024 1(
18/03/2024 1(
18/03/2024 10:34:13
18/03/2024 10:47:26
18/03/2024 10:50:53
18/03/2024 1(
18/03/2024 1( 5
18/03/2024 11:06:05
18/03/2024 11:12:59
18/03/2024 11:19:38
18/03/2024 1. 1
18/03/2024 1. 3
18/03/2024 11:37:33
18/03/2024 11:44:11
18/03/2024 11:52:25
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1:
18/03/2024 12:23

18/03/2024 12:23:06
18/03/2024 12:32:50
18/03/2024 1.
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1 5
18/03/2024 13:20:00
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1-
18/03/2024 14:29:33
18/03/2024 14:30:06
18/03/2024 14:33:54
18/03/2024 14:36:39
18/03/2024 14:42:50
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1-
18/03/2024 14:57:

18/03/2024 15:01:11
18/03/2024 15:03:44
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1 1
18/03/2024 15:33:36
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 1
18/03/2024 15:54:47
18/03/2024 16:02:49
18/03/2024 16:05:50
18/03/2024 16:11:50
18/03/2024 16:18:48
18/03/2024 16:25:15
18/03/2024 16:31:35
18/03/2024 16:46:03
18/03/2024 16:46:03
18/03/2024 16:49:01
18/03/2024 16:53:10
18/03/2024 16:58:20
18/03/2024 17:00:00
18/03/2024 17:06:29
18/03/2024 17: 9
18/03/2024 17:12:41
18/03/2024 17:16:10
18/03/2024 17:16:10
18/03/2024 17:20:04
18/03/2024 17:20:04
18/03/2024 17:20:04
19/03/2024 09:05:02
19/03/2024 09:09:03
19/03/2024 09:13:04
19/03/2024 O 3
19/03/2024 09:24:34
19/03/2024 09:28:28
19/03/2024 09:35:10
19/03/2024 09:43:59
19/03/2024 09:49:11
19/03/2024 O
19/03/2024 O
19/03/2024 10:04:31
19/03/2024 10:04:31
19/03/2024 10:12:12
19/03/2024 10:16:26

Identity code of the
financial instrument

FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3

Price per unit

56.3200
56.2800
56.0600
56.0200
56.0600
56.0400
55.8800
55.8200
56.0000
56.0000
56.2200
56.1800
56.0200
56.1200
56.0800
56.0800
56.1800
56.1200
56.3200
56.2200
56.2000
56.2000
56.1200
56.1400
56.0000
56.0800
55.9800
55.9800
55.7600
55.9000
56.0800
56.0600
56.1000
56.1000
56.1000
56.0000
56.0800
56.1000
56.0200
56.0400
56.0000
56.0000
56.0800
56.2000
56.1000
56.0600
55.9600
55.9600
56.0200
55.9200
55.8600
55.9000
55.8600
55.9000
55.9000
55.9800
56.0000
56.0000
56.0200
55.9600
55.9600
55.9200
55.9200
55.9200
56.0000
56.0400
55.9800
55.9200
55.8600
55.8600
55.9000
55.9000
55.9400
55.9000
55.9000
55.9000
55.8800
55.8600
55.9400
55.9600
55.9600
55.9800
55.9800
55.9800
56.0200
55.9200
55.9600
55.8600
55.9000
55.9000
56.0600
56.1000
56.1600
56.2600
56.2000
56.1200
56.1200
56.1000
56.0800

Currency

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Quantity
bought

79
53
56
70
57
53
22
90
104
54
55
96
86

67
55
71
58
50
19
66
54
57
70
11

54
56
89
55
11
43
54
53
69
62

61
54
54
53
109
65
68
54
55
80
55
55
57

60
73
60
7
74
62
68

27
34
62
70
53
62
61
55
55
34
79
74
89
a7

64
54
94
17
88
56
99
78
201
92
55
54
96
53
89
64
92
54
55
40
26
57
68

Identity
code of the
Market

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

Reference number of the transaction

OD_7tTP9ih-00
OD_7tTQFq7-00
OD_7tTROKU-00
OD_7tTS9zi-00
OD_7tTTD20-00
OD_7tTVBWC-00
OD_7tTVZMS-00
OD_7tTWgiy-00
OD_7tTa4Vv8-00
OD_7tTa4V8-02
OD_7tTbr3A-00
OD_7tTd5uz-00
OD_7tTe9mO-00
OD_7tTghw8-00
OD_7tTj1AG-00
OD_7tTj1AG-02
OD_7tTI5Du-00
OD_7tTliii-00
OD_7tTp5vb-00
OD_7tTpxon-00
OD_7tTrzLT-00
OD_7tTrzLT-02
OD_7tTtn1n-00
OD_7tTvWja-00
OD_7tTxCWv-00
OD_7tTzja4-00
OD_7tUliEe-00
OD_7tUliEe-02
OD_7tU3NhO-00
OD_7tU55G2-00
0OD_7tU90Jt-00
OD_7tUAPKm-00
OD_7tUDBAs-00
OD_7tUDBAt-01
OD_7tUFd6H-00
OD_7tUJJAJ-00
OD_7tUMAVO-00
OD_7tUO8XT-00
OD_7tUQeCm-00
OD_7tURVQP-00
OD_7tUURqa-00
OD_7tUXxQs-00
OD_7tUaEkP-00
0OD_7tUg1hs-00
OD_71Uj148-00
OD_7tUj9UA-00
OD_7tUk6tP-00
OD_7tUkniD-00
OD_7tUmMKw-00
OD_7tUneGf-00
OD_7tUobqT-00
OD_7tUpzd7-00
OD_7tUqydY-00
OD_7tUrcdr-00
OD_7tUusyh-00
OD_7tUulUw0-00
OD_7tuwJjl-00
0OD_7tUxguJ-00
0OD_7tUz8¢Z-00
OD_7tv12yH-00
OD_7tV19PT-00
OD_7tV2X1b-00
OD_7tV2X1b-02
OD_7tVATLL-00
OD_7tV6UpS-00
OD_7tV7Fxi-00
OD_7tV8IbF-00
OD_7tVAWCC-00
OD_7tvC8wu-00
OD_7tVDju3-00
OD_7tVHNWx-00
OD_7tVHNWz-00
OD_7tVI7wl-00
OD_7tVJAdR-00
OD_7tVKTKX-00
OD_7tVKtDo-00
OD_7tVMWOs-00
OD_7tVMmDX-00
OD_7tVO5KD-00
OD_7tVOXYq-00
OD_7tVOxYg-02
OD_7tVPWSi-02
OD_7tVPwSj-01
OD_7tVPwSj-03
OD_7tZFqGI-00
0OD_7tZGqxc-00
OD_7tZHrdq-00
0OD_7tZIer9-00
OD_7tZKI89-00
OD_7tZLk6T-00
OD_7tZNQhy-00
OD_7tZPeHG-00
OD_7tZQxNu-00
OD_7tZSpal-00
OD_7tZTRer-00
OD_7tZU0eC-00
OD_7tZUoeD-00
OD_7tZWkhR-00
OD_7tZXo0dg-00

Purpose of the buyback

MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
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